Iridium gen4 –
Leading the way in
road lighting comfort
and convenience
Iridium gen4
Iridium gen4, the fourth generation of the Iridium family, is completely redesigned
and fully optimised for visual comfort and tool-less maintenance. The Iridium gen4
provides guidance through the clear curved bowl placed in each luminaire along the

surfaces
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Gear Lamp family code
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP - LED10-4S
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z - LED20-4S
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S - LED45-4S
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB - LED10-4S
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR - LED55-4S
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 - LED35-4S
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF - LED18-4S
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z - LED45-4S
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB - LED110-4S
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP - LED100-4S
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB - LED120-4S
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H - LED160-4S
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO EBD LED45-4S
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire

11
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 7.3 W
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 13.2 W
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 27.5 W
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 8.9 W
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR 34 W
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 21 W
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF 14.8 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 28 W
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB 63 W
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 57 W
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 79 W
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H 90 W
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO 26.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP No
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z No
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S No
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR No
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 No
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF Yes
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z No
Iridium gen4
5Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB No
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP No
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H No
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP Glass
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z Glass
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S Glass
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB Glass
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR Glass
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 Glass
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF Polycarbonate
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z Glass
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB Glass
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP Glass
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB Glass
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H Glass
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO Glass
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5,000 hours
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 0.5 %
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 0.5 %
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR 0.5 %
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 0.5 %
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF 0.5 %
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5,000 hours
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 0.5 %
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H 0.5 %
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
05986300 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP BGP501
05987000 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z BGP501
05989400 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S BGP501
05991700 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB BGP501
05992400 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR BGP501
05993100 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 BGP501
05997900 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF BGP501
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
05999300 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z BGP502
06001200 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB BGP502
06002900 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP BGP502
06003600 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB BGP502
06005000 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H BGP502
10570600 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO BGP501
Iridium gen4
6Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Polar Wide Diagrams